
GIRLS UNITED 
WRESTLING 

Bellingham 
Schools 

1307 Dupont St. 
Bellingham, WA 

Superintendent 
Dr. Greg Baker 

Athletic Directors 
Patrick Brown 

Colin Cushman 
Chad Larsen 

Head Coach 
Brian Porteous 

Wt Name Grade School 

100 

105 

110 

115 

Ellie Morgan-Davies

Elleigh Smith 

10 Sehome 
120 

11 Squalicum 

125 

Joseline Delgadillo-
Magallon

Madison McNutt 

12 Sehome 
130 

9 Squalicum 

135 

Tegan Blackburn
Celeste Fisher

Frances Porteous
Joselyne Vasquez-

Orosco 
10 

140 

Destinee Fox
Mariah Ortiz

Trinity Peterson
Rhiannon Train 

10 

145 

9 
10 

155 

170 

190 
Shayne Jiminez
Lauren Lovell

Elizabeth Miranda

10 
12 

Squalicum 

235 

Skye Hoyle 11 Squalicum 

Nyla O'Brien 10 Belllingham 

Squalicum 

Squalicum 

Squalicum 
Squalicum 

9 

9 
10 

Bellingham 
Squalicum 

10 

10 

Squalicum 
Squalicum 

Squalicum 
Squalicum 




